Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

) BOSCH
Cordless drill / driver without battery, Type: GSR1860C

Order data

Order number 070246 GSR1860C
GTIN

[tem class 03B

Description

Version:
- Compact, powerful cordless drill with forward/reverse operation.
- LED light to illuminate the working area and battery charge display.
- Multi-stage torque setting for precise screw driving.
- Electronic speed control for precise drilling and screw driving.
- Softgrip.
Can be retrofitted with a connectivity module.
Advantage:
Electronic Motor Protection.
Standard:
- Compact, powerful cordless drill with forward/reverse operation.
- With Electronic Motor Protection (EMP) and Electronic Cell Protection (ECP).
- LED light to illuminate the working area and battery charge display.
- Multi-stage torque setting for precise screw driving.
- Electronic speed control for precise drilling and screw driving.
- Softgrip.
Supplied with:
Cordless Concept impact wrench without battery, without charger and with L-BOXX.
Note:
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See from No. 073851 and No. 073863 — 073867 for suitable replacement batteries, starter sets

and chargers.

Technical description

Speed range 2nd speed

Number of rechargeable batteries contained
Speed range 1st speed
Manufacturer's designation

typical application

Packaging

maximum torque hard
Quick-clamping chuck range
maximum torque soft

Battery voltage

maximum twist drill size & in steel
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage
Weight

Motor design

maximum twist drill size @ in wood
maximum vibration to EN

Type of rechargeable battery
Power supply

Suitable for material

Suitable for material

Type of product

USP1

USP2

0-1900 min™
0
0-600 min’
GSR 18V-60C
Strong
Modular case (L-Boxx)
60 Nm
1.5-13 mm
31 Nm
18V
13 mm
Bosch 18V
1.8kg
Brushless motor
38 mm
<2.5m/s’

Lithium-ion

Rechargeable battery-powered

wood
Steel
Drill/driver
18V

Brushless motor, with softgrip,
without battery, in L-Boxx
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Accessories

Battery charger Type 1880CV
Li-ion battery Battery type, battery voltage B18 V

073866 1880CV
073854 B18
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